
 

 

 
 

2023-2024 TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE 
 
 
TUITION $16,950 

PAY IN FULL BY SEPTEMBER 1, 2023* ($   300) 
NET TUITION $16,650 

 
STUDENT ACTIVITY FEES 

SENIORS $1,000                                                       
JUNIORS $750 
FRESHMEN & SOPHOMORES   $675 

 
LANGUAGE SUPPORT PROGRAM FEES 

JUNIOR/SENIOR  $400 
FRESHMAN/SOPHOMORE  $800 

 
ADVANCED PLACEMENT PROGRAM TEST FEES (Per Test and Billed in April) ** $97  
 
BUS SERVICE (Billed in September) 

MARION COUNTY $650 
OUTSIDE MARION COUNTY $900 

 
OPTIONAL FEES (Billed per Semester. Please See Course Guide for Specific Class Fees.) 

CHOIR 
FINE ARTS 
                                                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                                                                  

 
 
 

 
 
 
PLEASE NOTE:            

● Books, eBooks and/or App fees are additional costs based on your student’s class schedule. 
● There is a 2.95% fee for credit card payments.  
● There is a $10 fee to replace lost student IDs and fees are billed at the end of each quarter. 
● Negative cafeteria balances are billed at the end of each quarter. 

 
 
*Pay in full discount applies only in cases where the student’s tuition (after financial aid, i.e. Cathedral aid, voucher, merit, 
etc.) is 50% or more of the published rate. 
**Subject to change 
 
Revised April 14, 2023 


